

IMPERIAL SYSTEMS PARTNERS WITH HUTCHO INC

MERCER, PA, UNITED STATES, August 12, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Imperial Systems, Inc is proud to welcome new representatives from Hutchco, Inc. The company has been in operation for 40 years and their leadership team has over 100 years of combined experience in the industrial fan and heat exchanger business. They serve industrial customers all over the world from their base in Suwanee, GA. They will represent Imperial Systems in Alabama, Georgia, and the Florida panhandle.



"These guys have an amazing amount of experience with what they do," says president and CEO of Imperial Systems, Jeremiah Wann. "I really think they'll be a great team to work with."

The owners of Hutchco explained their reason for choosing to work with Imperial Systems: "We



These guys have an amazing amount of experience with what they do"

Jeremiah Wann

have customers on a regular basis that ask us about dust collectors. It's important for us to be able to meet that demand. We've had very positive communication with Imperial Systems and they're great people to work with. They're a breath of fresh air."

Hutchco has been in operation for over 40 years and is a second-generation family business. They have extensive

experience with industrial process systems, including material handling, thermal heat transfer, and process control.

"We know working with Hutchco is going to be very productive," says Jeremiah Wann. With their extensive knowledge of industrial process systems and design, the company brings skill and experience to the field of industrial dust and fume collection.

CONTACT IMPERIAL SYSTEMS:

www.imperialsystemsinc.com 7320 W. Market St. Mercer, PA 16137 (724) 662-2801

CONTACT HUTCHCO INC:

www.hutchco-inc.com

3641 Lawrenceville-Suwannee Road, Suite A, Suwannee, GA 30024 (770) 936-0502

Justin Badger Imperial Systems Inc. +1 724-662-2801 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.